

ATTACHMENT C

MENARD ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE

Authorization to Energize

[Enter Date]
This Authorization to Energize applies exclusively to the Distributed Generation facility owned by (the Member),
located at
(address), and Interconnected to the electric distribution system owned and operated by
Menard Electric Cooperative, Account # and Map Location #
-
Member has represented the above Distributed Generation facility is ready and able to be safely energized.
Cooperative has performed to its satisfaction a Witness Test confirming Distributed Generation facility is prepared to safely undertake Parallel Operations with the Cooperative's electric system.
Member and Cooperative have executed an Agreement for Interconnection and Parallel Operation of Distributed Generation.
Member is hereby authorized to energize the Distributed Generation facility as of this date.
Member has subscribed to the Net Metering Net Billing Rate as of this date.
Authorized by:
(Cooperative Representative)
(Title)